
Arcata - 10” seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame.
Arcata - 10” seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.

Arcata - 12” seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame.
Arcata - 12” seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.

Arcata - 14” seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame.
Arcata - 14” seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.

Arcata - 16” seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame.
Arcata - 16” seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.

Arcata - 18” seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame.
Arcata - 18” seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.

Arcata Maestro - 16” seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; powder coated frame.
Arcata Maestro - 16” seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; CHROME frame.

Arcata Maestro - 18” seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; powder coated frame.
Arcata Maestro - 18” seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; CHROME frame.

 $137 
 $156 
 $146 
 $164 
 $147 
 $166 
 $150 
 $168 
 $153 
 $172 

 $239 
 $257

 $243
 $262

PED-ARC-XX-XX-10
PED-ARC-XX-CH-10

PED-ARC-XX-XX-12
PED-ARC-XX-CH-12

PED-ARC-XX-XX-14
PED-ARC-XX-CH-14

PED-ARC-XX-XX-16
PED-ARC-XX-CH-16

PED-ARC-XX-XX-18
PED-ARC-XX-CH-18

PED-ARCMT-XX-XX-16
PED-ARCMT-XX-CH-16

PED-ARCMT-XX-XX-18
PED-ARCMT-XX-CH-18

LIST PRICEDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 2/24

NOTES:

ARCATA

www.pedagogyfurniture.com

STANDARD FRAME FINISHES:

SHIPPING:
All shipments F.O.B Ohio.

Pricing is subject to change without prior notice.

MINIMUMS/ QUANTITIES:
Must be ordered in multiples of four.

ARCATA CHAIR

ARCATA CHAIR
w/Tablet Arm

BUILD THIS CHAIR:

Chrome
(CH)

Black
(BK)

Grey
(GR)

PED-ARC-CL-CH-18

Shell Color (Cerulean(CL))

Frame Finish (Chrome)Part
Seat Height (18 inches)

Black
(BK)

Apple Green 
(AG)

Navy Blue 
(NB)

Turquois
(TQ)

Red
(RD)

Cerulean
(CL)

Charcoal
(CH)

Royal Blue
(RB)

STANDARD SHELL COLORS:


