ARCATA

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 2/24



LIST PRICE

NOTES:

STANDARD SHELL COLORS:





STANDARD FRAME FINISHES:



Black (BK)



Grey (GR)

SHIPPING:

All shipments F.O.B Ohio.

Pricing is subject to change without prior notice.

MINIMUMS/ QUANTITIES:

Must be ordered in multiples of four.

ARCATA CHAIR



PED-ARC-XX-XX-10 PED-ARC-XX-CH-10	Arcata - 10" seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame. Arcata - 10" seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.	\$137 \$156
PED-ARC-XX-XX-12 PED-ARC-XX-CH-12	Arcata - 12" seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame. Arcata - 12" seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.	\$146 \$164
PED-ARC-XX-XX-14 PED-ARC-XX-CH-14	Arcata - 14" seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame. Arcata - 14" seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.	\$147 \$166
PED-ARC-XX-XX-16 PED-ARC-XX-CH-16	Arcata - 16" seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame. Arcata - 16" seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.	\$150 \$168
PED-ARC-XX-XX-18 PED-ARC-XX-CH-18	Arcata - 18" seat height poly shell chair with powder coated frame. Arcata - 18" seat height poly shell chair with CHROME frame.	\$153 \$172

ARCATA CHAIR w/Tablet Arm



PED-ARCMT-XX-XX-16
PED-ARCMT-XX-CH-16
PED-ARCMT-XX-XX-18
PED-ARCMT-XX-CH-18

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

Arcata Maestro - 16" seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; powder coated frame. Arcata Maestro - 16" seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; CHROME frame.	\$239 \$257
Arcata Maestro - 18" seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; powder coated frame.	\$243
Arcata Maestro - 18" seat height poly shell tablet arm chair with rear casters; CHROME frame.	\$262

BUILD THIS CHAIR:



PED-ARC-CL-CH-18

Part Seat Height (18 inches)

Frame Finish (Chrome)

Shell Color (Cerulean(CL))